
NORTH JERSEY REGIONAL
SCIENCE FAIR

OFFICIAL AWARDS LIST
OVERALL AWARDS-NJRSF-2016

NOT TO BE RELEASED PRIOR TO 8:00 P.M., March 12, 2016
ISEF TRIP AWARDS

Five projects, including up to one team, receive expense-paid trips to attend ISEF, in Phoenix, AZ for 2016. Their advisors will
accompany them.

ISEF Trip Award

Alon Millet/BO.06 grade 12 Acad. of Science & Technology DonnaLeonardi

Jiwoo Lee/CR.14 grade 11 Acad. for Medical SciTech DonnaLeonardi

Uttkarshni Tripathii/EV.08 grade11 TheDalton School Lisa Brizzolara

Shailaja Humane/PE.09 grade 12 Watchung Hills Reg. H. S. Michael Kutch

Gianna Isabella Fantell /ZO.10 grade 9 Colonia H. S. James Danch

ISEF Trip Award, 1st Alternate

Rachel Gleyzer/BM.07 grade12 Acad.of Science & Technology Dr. Robert Pergolizzi

ISEF Trip Award, 2nd Alternate

Rachael Han/CR.08 grade 12 Bergen County Academies Donna Leonardi

ISEF SYMPOSIUM FINALISTS

12 projects are chosen as finalists for the ISEF trips. These 12 students or teams participate in a symposium where the present their
work, in short talks, to the other students and advisors. The session is open to the public.

ISEF Symposium Finalist, Jr. Div.

Isabella Impalli/MB.02 grade 10 Bergen County Academies Rachel Stott

Gianna Isabella Fantell /ZO.10 grade 9 Colonia H. S. James Danch

ISEF Symposium Finalist

Christina Ping/BM.03 grade 11 Acad. for Medical SciTech RobertPergolizzi, Ph.D

Rachel Gleyzer/BM.07 grade12 Acad.of Science & Technology Dr. Robert Pergolizzi

Alon Millet/BO.06 grade 12 Acad. of Science & Technology DonnaLeonardi

Timothy Bizub/BS.10 grade12 ColoniaH. S. James Danch
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Rachael Han/CR.08 grade 12 Bergen County Academies Donna Leonardi

Jiwoo Lee/CR.14 grade 11 Acad. for Medical SciTech DonnaLeonardi

Uttkarshni Tripathii/EV.08 grade11 TheDalton School Lisa Brizzolara

Shailaja Humane/PE.09 grade 12 Watchung Hills Reg. H. S. Michael Kutch

KAREN KRANZ MEMORIAL A WARDS

Aw arded in recognition of outstanding student effort without substantive or formal technical assistance from professional scientists or
scientific organizations. Fundedby the Karen Kranz Memorial Fund.

Karen Kranz Memorial Award

Brenda Uchechi Okereke/BM.06 grade12 NorthPlainfield H. S. Sarah ODonnell

Jack Henry Hyslop/EN.09 grade 11 Tenafly H. S. Helen Coyle

Karen Kranz Memorial Award, Honorable Mention

Alon Millet/BO.06 grade 12 Acad. of Science & Technology DonnaLeonardi

PARTNERS IN SCIENCE

Aw arded to two outstanding 11th-grade projects, giving the students an opportunity to engage in summer research at various labs
around the state. The Partners in Science program is run by Liberty Science Center, which sponsors one of the positions in this award.

Partners in Science

Varun R. Subramaniam/BI.04 grade 11 Acad. for Medical SciTech RobertPergolizzi

Indrani Das/BM.04 grade 11 Acad. for Medical SciTech DonnaLeonardi

Partners in Science First Alternate

Dongmin Kim/BM.02 grade 11 Acad. for Medical SciTech DonnaLeonardi

Partners in Science Second Alternate

Jiwoo Lee/CR.14 grade 11 Acad. for Medical SciTech DonnaLeonardi

NJIT SUMMER ACADEMY

Summer Scholarship for the NJIT Summer Academy, awarded to two sophomore or junior students.

NJIT Summer Research Academy

John Lozada/CR.02 grade 11 Acad. for Medical SciTech DonnaLeonardi

Kate Griffith/PE.01 grade11 SummitH. S. Dr. Benjamin Greene

NJIT Summer Research Academy First Alternate

Angad Singh/EN.02 grade 11 Acad. of Science & Technology CarlosNodarse

NJIT Summer Research Academy Second Alternate

Uttkarshni Tripathii/EV.08 grade11 TheDalton School Lisa Brizzolara
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ISWEEEP SUSTAINABLE WORLD A WARDS

An award certificate and an opportunity to compete at national and international levels in the annual ISWEEEP competition, run by
the Cosmos Foundation. Awarded to two projects in energy, engineering or environmental science which most advance the sustain-
ability of the world environment.

ISWEEEP Sustainable World Award

Anuja Walke/BO.02 grade12 Acad.of Science & Technology RachelStott

Nishita Sinha/EV.10 grade11 ChathamH.S. Yelena Naumova

ISWEEEP Sustainable world Award, Alternate

NJ WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSN AWARDS

$500 cash and an invitation to enter the statewide competition for the Stockholm Water Awarded to the most outstanding project in the
fair with impact on water quality, pollution, or conservation.

NJ Water Environment Assn Award

Nishita Sinha/EV.10 grade11 ChathamH.S. Yelena Naumova

NJIT ACADEMIC FELLOWSHIP

Tw o 4-year academic fellowships for $1,000 per year, awarded to outstanding junior projects in engineering, math, physics, or chem-
istry. Conditional on normal admission procedures. This fellowship will be granted in addition to any other merit-based aid the stu-
dent may have qualified for. Awarded to 11th grade students.

NJIT Academic Fellowship

Jack Henry Hyslop/EN.09 grade 11 Tenafly H. S. Helen Coyle

Kate Griffith/PE.01 grade11 SummitH. S. Dr. Benjamin Greene

NJIT Academic Fellowship First Alternate

Luke Zhuang/MC.06 grade11 UnionCounty Acad. for Information Technology AihuaLi

NJIT Academic Fellowship Second Alternate

Marlon Sherman/CM.01 grade 11 Acad. of Science & Technology Deok-Yang Kim

NJIT Academic Fellowship Third Alter

Natasha Sarah Abrams/PE.05 grade 11 Tenafly H. S. Anat Firnberg

NJIT Academic Fellowship Fourth Alter

Alexander Chi/CM.02 grade 11 Acad. of Science & Technology Deok-Yang Kim



-4-

CATEGORY AWARDS

Animal Science

First GiannaIsabella Fantell /ZO.10 grade 9 Colonia H. S.

Second EstelleLeibowitz /ZO.05 grade 10 Pascack Hills H. S.
Samantha Snedeker/ZO.05 grade10 Pascack Hills H. S.
Hyungjun Yoon/ZO.13 grade12 Bergen Catholic H. S.
Jae Byeok Yoon/ZO.13 grade9 Bergen Catholic H. S.

Third SerinMathew/ZO.06 grade10 Pascack Hills H. S.
Harika Vasireddy/ZO.06 grade10 Pascack Hills H. S.
Dana Tsipenyuk/ZO.11 grade12 Tenafly H. S.
Rebecca Volkov/ZO.16 grade10 Pascack Hills H. S.
Natalia Murillo/ZO.16 grade 10 Pascack Hills H. S.

Hon.Men. Abigail Suzanne/ZO.12 grade 11 Pascack Hills H. S.
Jordan Bernstein/ZO.03 grade 11 Pascack Hills H. S.
Kevin M Michael/ZO.03 grade 11 Pascack Hills H. S.
Leana Hacopian/ZO.18 grade 10 Pascack Valley H. S.
Radha Patel/ZO.01 grade10 NorthPlainfield H. S.
Jordan Grundy/ZO.01 grade 10 North Plainfield H. S.
Donna Yoo/ZO.15 grade12 Pascack Valley H. S.
Eun Hye Cho/ZO.15 grade 12 Pascack Valley H. S.

Behavioral Science

First Timothy Bizub/BS.10 grade12 ColoniaH. S.

Second SophiaChan/BS.19 grade12 MorrisHills H. S.
Justin Pogrebinsky/BS.17 grade10 Pascack Hills H. S.
Brett Berger/BS.17 grade10 Pascack Hills H. S.

Third AzizaAlmanakly/BS.12 grade12 MorrisHills H. S.
Sahaj Garg/BS.13 grade12 Bridgewater Raritan H. S.
Isha Slavin/BS.06 grade10 GlenRock H. S.

Hon.Men. GraceHaemmerle/BS.08 grade11 Pascack Valley H. S.
Selene Yang/BS.15 grade12 MorrisHills H. S.

Biochemistry & Molecular Biology

First RachelGleyzer/BM.07 grade12 Acad.of Science & Technology
Christina Ping/BM.03 grade 11 Acad. for Medical SciTech

Second SabinaLondon/BM.05 grade12 NorthernValley Demarest

Third BrendaUchechi Okereke/BM.06 grade12 NorthPlainfield H. S.

Hon.Men. IndraniDas/BM.04 grade11 Acad.for Medical SciTech

Bioinformatics

First CynthiaLiang/BF.06 grade11 NorthBrunswick Township H. S.

Third Mihir R Shah/BF.04 grade12 MorrisHills H. S.
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Biomedical Science

Second Kenneth Stier/BI.02 grade 10 Acad. for Medical SciTech

Third Varun R. Subramaniam/BI.04 grade 11 Acad. for Medical SciTech

Hon.Men. MinSung Cho/BI.03 grade 12 Acad. of Science & Technology

Cancer Research

First RachaelHan/CR.08 grade12 Bergen County Academies
Jiwoo Lee/CR.14 grade 11 Acad. for Medical SciTech

Second JohnLozada/CR.02 grade11 Acad.for Medical SciTech

Third ThomasFerrante/CR.05 grade12 Acad.of Science & Technology
Anna Molotkova/CR.03 grade12 Acad.of Science & Technology

Hon.Men. BiancaPereira/CR.01 grade12 Acad.for Medical SciTech

Chemistry and Material Science

Second MarlonSherman/CM.01 grade11 Acad.of Science & Technology
Tom Yuz/CM.05 grade12 Bergen County Academies

Third JoshClune/CM.04 grade11 Acad.of Science & Technology

Hon.Men. EshaShah/CM.12 grade9 Colonia H. S.

Engineering

First ShaantamChawla/EN.04 grade11 Bergen County Academies
Harrison Hur/EN.04 grade 11 Bergen County Academies
Arush Shah/EN.04 grade 11 Bergen County Academies

Second Angad Singh/EN.02 grade 11 Acad. of Science & Technology

Third JackHenry Hyslop/EN.09 grade 11 Tenafly H. S.

Hon.Men. Harmony Ann Debowski/EN.07 grade12 Sussex County Technical H. S.
Dahyun Park/EN.01 grade10 Bergen County Academies
Michelle Lee/EN.01 grade 10 Bergen County Academies
Haram Jung/EN.01 grade 10 Bergen County Academies

Environmental Science

First UttkarshniTripathii/EV.08 grade11 TheDalton School

Second EeshanTripathii/EV.07 grade9 The Dalton School

Third SimonCastiel/EV.03 grade10 Pascack Hills H. S.
Katelyn Desautels/EV.03 grade10 Pascack Hills H. S.
William Chung/EV.01 grade11 Dwight-Englewood

Hon.Men. Manav Goel/EV.15 grade11 Bergen County Academies
Alan Xing/EV.15 grade11 Bergen County Academies
Vi vian Kim/EV.12 grade11 Tenafly H. S.
Maya Amitai/EV.12 grade11 Tenafly H. S.
Aria Sen/EV.14 grade11 Pascack Valley H. S.
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Mathematics & Computer Science

First Kenneth Li/MC.01 grade 12 Acad. for Business & Finance

Hon.Men. JordynPagnozzi/MC.04 grade9 Colonia H. S.
Akhil Patel/MC.04 grade9 Colonia H. S.
Isiah A. Bartlett/MC.04 grade 9 Colonia H. S.

Microbiology

First IsabellaImpalli/MB.02 grade10 Bergen County Academies

Third DanielC. Lee/MB.05 grade 11 Watchung Hills Reg. H. S.
Rohan Shah/MB.05 grade 12 Watchung Hills Reg. H. S.

Hon.Men. NikiTriv edi/MB.01 grade10 Academies@ Englewood
Nobuyo Watanabe/MB.01 grade10 Academies@ Englewood

Physics & Earth Science

First ShailajaHumane/PE.09 grade12 Watchung Hills Reg. H. S.

Second AlyshaHudson/PE.06 grade12 Tenafly H. S.

Third NatashaSarah Abrams/PE.05 grade 11 Tenafly H. S.

Hon.Men. SharmiShah/PE.02 grade9 Colonia H. S.

Plant Science

First AlonMillet/BO.06 grade12 Acad.of Science & Technology

Second AhriHan/BO.04 grade10 Tenafly H. S.
Yuri Han/BO.04 grade 10 Tenafly H. S.
Lauren Noelle Kim/BO.04 grade 10 Tenafly H. S.

Third AnujaWalke/BO.02 grade12 Acad.of Science & Technology

Hon.Men. MelissaFan/BO.01 grade12 Acad.of Science & Technology
Abir Thakur/BO.08 grade 12 Millburn H.S.
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PARTICIPATION AWARDS

The NJRSF gives a special participation award to Freshmen who complete an entry in the fair, and to Seniors who have participated in
the fair all four years of high school.

Fr eshman Participation Award

Jaden M. Riveles/CM.08 grade9 Colonia H. S. James Danch

Esha Shah/CM.12 grade 9 Colonia H. S. James Danch

Ankit S. Yande/EN.05 grade9 Colonia H. S. Mr.Danch

Shiv Suhil Rathod/EN.05 grade 9 Colonia H. S. Mr.Danch

Henry Cai/EN.05 grade 9 Colonia H. S. Mr.Danch

Casey Amanda/EN.08 grade9 Colonia H. S. Danielle Baginsky

Lauren Samantha/EN.08 grade 9 Colonia H. S. Danielle Baginsky

Sara Orbe/EN.10 grade 9 Colonia H. S. Danielle Baginsky

Eeshan Tripathii/EV.07 grade9 The Dalton School Lisa Brizzolara

Jordyn Pagnozzi/MC.04 grade9 Colonia H. S. Danielle Baginsky

Akhil Patel/MC.04 grade9 Colonia H. S. Danielle Baginsky

Isiah A. Bartlett/MC.04 grade 9 Colonia H. S. Danielle Baginsky

Sharmi Shah/PE.02 grade 9 Colonia H. S. James Danch

Gianna Isabella Fantell /ZO.10 grade 9 Colonia H. S. James Danch

Jae Byeok Yoon/ZO.13 grade9 Bergen Catholic H. S. Yei Seon Hwang

Four-year Participation Award

Alon Millet/BO.06 grade 12 Acad. of Science & TechnologyDonna Leonardi

Timothy Bizub/BS.10 grade12 ColoniaH. S. James Danch
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SPECIAL AWARDS

Air Force Awards
Cian Desai/BS.03 grade 12 Monroe Township H. S.
Harmony Ann Debowski/EN.07 grade12 Sussex County Technical H. S.
Talia Rochlin/EN.12 grade 11 Acad. of Science & Technology
Carrline Shrestha/EN.12 grade 11 Acad. of Science & Technology
Mary Christine OReilly/EN.12 grade 11 Acad. of Science & Technology
Sharmi Shah/PE.02 grade 9 Colonia H. S.

ASU Walton Sustainability Awards
Anuja Walke/BO.02 grade12 Acad.of Science & Technology
Alon Millet/BO.06 grade 12 Acad. of Science & Technology
Uttkarshni Tripathii/EV.08 grade11 TheDalton School
Nishita Sinha/EV.10 grade11 ChathamH.S.

Cancer Research Awards
Cancer Research Award, First Place

Thomas Ferrante/CR.05 grade 12 Acad. of Science & Technology
Cancer Research Award, Second Place

Jiwoo Lee/CR.14 grade 11 Acad. for Medical Science Technology
Cancer Research Award, Third Place

Ryan Jin/CR.11 grade 11 Bridgewater Raritan H. S.

Chemistry Awards
Chemistry Special Award First Place

Alexander Chi/CM.02 grade 11 Acad. of Science & Technology
Chemistry Special Award Second Place

Josh Clune/CM.04 grade 11 Acad. of Science & Technology
Chemistry Special Award Honorable Mention

Christopher McCarthy/CM.13 grade11 Bergen County Academies

David S. Young Memorial Award
Dahyun Park/EN.01 grade10 Bergen County Academies
Michelle Lee/EN.01 grade 10 Bergen County Academies
Haram Jung/EN.01 grade 10 Bergen County Academies

Field Research Awards
Uttkarshni Tripathii/EV.08 grade11 TheDalton School
Radha Patel/ZO.01 grade10 NorthPlainfield H. S.
Jordan Grundy/ZO.01 grade 10 North Plainfield H. S.

Geoscience Awards
Jaden M. Riveles/CM.08 grade9 Colonia H. S.
Nitya Shah/CM.08 grade 11 Colonia H. S.
Margaret Guo/PE.03 grade 12 Tenafly H. S.

Human Genetics Awards
Human Genetics Award, First Place

Jiwoo Lee/CR.14 grade 11 Acad. for Medical Science Technology
Human Genetics Award, Second Place

Cynthia Liang/BF.06 grade11 NorthBrunswick Township H. S.
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In Vitr o Biology Awards
Kenneth Stier/BI.02 grade 10 Acad. for Medical Science Technology
Christina Ping/BM.03 grade 11 Acad. for Medical Science Technology

Innovation Awards
Eeshan Tripathii/EV.07 grade9 The Dalton School
Christopher Kelser/EV.11 grade11 SummitH. S.
Sharmi Shah/PE.02 grade 9 Colonia H. S.
Alysha Hudson/PE.06 grade 12 Tenafly H. S.

Intel Computer Science Awards
Sahaj Garg/BS.13 grade12 Bridgewater Raritan H. S.
Angad Singh/EN.02 grade 11 Acad. of Science & Technology

Material Science Awards
Ankit S. Yande/EN.05 grade9 Colonia H. S.
Shiv Suhil Rathod/EN.05 grade 9 Colonia H. S.
Henry Cai/EN.05 grade 9 Colonia H. S.
Jack Henry Hyslop/EN.09 grade 11 Tenafly H. S.

Meteorology Awards
Rachel Powell/EV.05 grade10 Pascack Valley H. S.

Metric Awards
Manav Goel/EV.15 grade11 Bergen County Academies
Alan Xing/EV.15 grade11 Bergen County Academies
Kate Griffith/PE.01 grade11 SummitH. S.

Microbiology Awards
Theobald Smith Society Award in Microbiology

Nishita Sinha/EV.10 grade11 ChathamH.S.
Natalie Ann Gadaleta/MB.04 grade 11 Pascack Hills H. S.
Danielle T Samitt/MB.04 grade 11 Pascack Hills H. S.
Grace Emma/MB.04 grade 11 Pascack Hills H. S.
Daniel C. Lee/MB.05 grade 11 Watchung Hills Reg. H. S.
Rohan Shah/MB.05 grade 12 Watchung Hills Reg. H. S.

Mu Alpha Theta Awards
Carolyn Wong/EN.11 grade11 Morristown H.S.
Jordyn Pagnozzi/MC.04 grade9 Colonia H. S.
Akhil Patel/MC.04 grade9 Colonia H. S.
Isiah A. Bartlett/MC.04 grade 9 Colonia H. S.

NASA Earth System Science Awards
Manav Goel/EV.15 grade11 Bergen County Academies
Alan Xing/EV.15 grade11 Bergen County Academies
Alysha Hudson/PE.06 grade 12 Tenafly H. S.

NOAA Pulse of the Planet Awards
William Chung/EV.01 grade11 Dwight-Englewood
Nishita Sinha/EV.10 grade11 ChathamH.S.
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Office of Naval Research Awards
Saksham Gupta/CM.11 grade 11 Acad. of Science & Technology
Harmony Ann Debowski/EN.07 grade12 Sussex County Technical H. S.
Carolyn Wong/EN.11 grade11 Morristown H.S.
Margaret Guo/PE.03 grade 12 Tenafly H. S.
Alysha Hudson/PE.06 grade 12 Tenafly H. S.

Physiology Award
American Physiological Society Award

Varun R. Subramaniam/BI.04 grade 11 Acad. for Medical Science Technology

Psychology Awards
American Psychological Association Award

Cian Desai/BS.03 grade 12 Monroe Township H. S.
Stephan T. Palm/BS.16 grade12 MorrisHills H. S.

Ricoh Sustainable Development Awards
Jaden M. Riveles/CM.08 grade9 Colonia H. S.
Nitya Shah/CM.08 grade 11 Colonia H. S.
Sara Orbe/EN.10 grade 9 Colonia H. S.

Rutgers Student Awards
Amanda Calcetas/BI.01 grade 12 Acad. of Science & Technology
Kevan Shah/BI.01 grade10 Acad.of Science & Technology
Eugene Chong/BM.01 grade 11 Acad. for Medical Science Technology
Ke yur Mehul Palan/BO.03 grade11 ColoniaH. S.
Brian Madigan Demcher/BO.03 grade 11 Colonia H. S.
Jeremiah Meier/BS.01 grade 11 Dwight-Englewood
Ashley Yoon/BS.01 grade10 Dwight-Englewood
Prem Nath Trehan/BS.04 grade11 ColoniaH. S.
Dominik Klimczak/BS.04 grade 11 Colonia H. S.
Parisorn Thepmankorn/BS.05 grade12 MorrisHills H. S.
Daniel Koo/CM.06 grade11 Bergen County Academies
Yashaar Hafizka/CR.09 grade 12 Acad. for Medical Science Technology
Enoch Jiang/CR.12 grade 11 Bergen County Academies
Samuel Jacob Rong/EN.06 grade 11 Bergen County Academies
Tomomi Jasmine Shore/EV.02 grade10 Academies@ Englewood
George Geogy James/EV.02 grade10 Academies@ Englewood
Bryant Lee/EV.09 grade11 Tenafly H. S.
Jai Yoon Chung/EV.09 grade10 Tenafly H. S.
Kengo Kuwama/EV.09 grade11 Tenafly H. S.
Christopher Fowler/PE.04 grade11 SummitH. S.
Caitlin Nicole Russotti/ZO.02 grade 10 Academies @ Englewood
Alexa Carolina Gomez /ZO.02 grade 10 Academies @ Englewood
Jillian Fein/ZO.09 grade 12 Pascack Valley H. S.
Pierce Kerin/ZO.14 grade11 Pascack Valley H. S.
Turner Thomas Halligan/ZO.14 grade11 Pascack Valley H. S.
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Special Computing Awards
Special Computing Awards First Place

Natasha Sarah Abrams/PE.05 grade 11 Tenafly H. S.
Special Computing Awards Second Place

Jordyn Pagnozzi/MC.04 grade9 Colonia H. S.
Akhil Patel/MC.04 grade9 Colonia H. S.
Isiah A. Bartlett/MC.04 grade 9 Colonia H. S.

Special Computing Awards Third Place
Benjamin Barnett/MC.03 grade 12 Tenafly H. S.

Special Computing Awards Honorable Mention
Vineet Arjav Parikh/MC.05 grade11 Watchung Hills Reg. H. S.

Statistics Awards
Statistics First Place Award

Tom Yuz/CM.05 grade12 Bergen County Academies
Statistics Second Place Award

Kenneth Li/MC.01 grade 12 Acad. for Business & Finance
Statistics Third Place Award

Kevin Blackwell/BF.05 grade12 NorthPlainfield H. S.
Sharmi Shah/PE.02 grade 9 Colonia H. S.

Statistics Honorable Mention Award
Anuja Walke/BO.02 grade12 Acad.of Science & Technology
Serin Mathew/ZO.06 grade10 Pascack Hills H. S.
Harika Vasireddy/ZO.06 grade10 Pascack Hills H. S.
Hyungjun Yoon/ZO.13 grade12 Bergen Catholic H. S.
Jae Byeok Yoon/ZO.13 grade9 Bergen Catholic H. S.

Stockholm Junior Water Prizes
Water Environment Foundation Award

William Chung/EV.01 grade11 Dwight-Englewood
Tyler Anthony Rodriguez/EV.04 grade10 NorthPlainfield H. S.
Crispreet Kaur/EV.04 grade10 NorthPlainfield H. S.
Uttkarshni Tripathii/EV.08 grade11 TheDalton School
Vi vian Kim/EV.12 grade11 Tenafly H. S.
Maya Amitai/EV.12 grade11 Tenafly H. S.
Jenna Tracy/EV.13 grade11 Pascack Valley H. S.

Yale Science and Engineering Awards
Shaantam Chawla/EN.04 grade11 Bergen County Academies
Harrison Hur/EN.04 grade 11 Bergen County Academies
Arush Shah/EN.04 grade 11 Bergen County Academies
Talia Rochlin/EN.12 grade 11 Acad. of Science & Technology
Carrline Shrestha/EN.12 grade 11 Acad. of Science & Technology
Mary Christine OReilly/EN.12 grade 11 Acad. of Science & Technology


